AGENDA
BOROUGH OF NEW MILFORD
7:00 PM WORK SESSION
Monday, June 10, 2013

WORK SESSION:
Mayor Subrizi reads the Open Public Meeting and Mission Statements.

Councilman Diego Robalino
Councilman Austin Ashley
Council President Randi Duffie
Councilman Dominic Colucci
Councilwoman Hedy Grant
Councilman Michael Putrino
Mayor Ann Subrizi

CLOSED SESSION:

1.
2.

PBA Grievance (Russino) — Legal Advice
Review of Closed Session Minutes — 5/13/13

OPEN SESSION:

ONoGa~WNE

DPW Staffing Request

Sr. Ctr. Kitchen Aide — Hiring Recommendation

Property Maintenance — Update

Special Elections — August 13" and October 16"

Request for Memorial Stone

New Milford Education Foundation — 10K Request
Approval of Minutes — 12/7/12, 12/17/12, 12/23/12, 5/13/13
Administrator Report

RESOLUTIONS:

2013:170
2013:171
2013:172
2013:173

2013:174

2013:175
2013:176

Closed Session

Payment of Bills and VVouchers

Approve Change Order #1 — Center Street & Reichelt Road — Section 2

Authorize Mayor to sign contract with e-Revival, LLC for the collection and recycling
of used electronics

Award 2013 Riverside Cooperative Road Improvement Program to D.L.S. Contracting,
Inc. in the base amount of $196,544.90

Authorize 2013 Liquor License Renewals

Appoint Part-Time Senior Center Program Staff — Virginia Hogan

COMMENTS FROM THE PUBLIC

VOTE ON RESOLUTIONS

ADJOURNMENT

AGENDA SUBJECT TO CHANGE



